4/30/2016

Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Open Color Guard
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West Anchorage High School
North Side High School
Brandeis High School

Tulsa Memorial High School
Tascosa High School

Alamo Heights High School
Blue Springs South High School
Hazel Green High School
Flour Bluff High School
North Penn High School
Brandeis High School

Eagle River High School

J. Frank Dobie High School
Tulsa Memorial High School
Airport High School
O'Connor High School
Somerset High School

Bob Jones High School

East Carter High School
William G. Enloe High School
Somerset High School
Ringgold High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
East Boston High School
Bluffton High School
Romeoville High School
Prairie High School

White Mountains Regional High School

West High School

Hazel Green High School

Clovis High School

Benjamin O Davis Jr/Sr High School
Southwood High School

Central High School

East Boston High School

Duncan Polytechnical High School
Cathedral Prep High School
Southwest High School

Crescenta Valley High School
McReynolds Middle School
Santiago High School

Southwood High School

Dixie High School

Fair Park High School

http://192.168.1.9/2016Challenge/Report/ScoringReport

AK-033 Eagles

Blue Thunder

Lady Aces

Lady Chargers
Tascosa Rebels
Mighty Mules
Jaguars

Trojan Guard

Sea Chicks

Knights and Maidens
Raptors

Eagle River Guard
Dobie Longhorns
Chargers

Mighty Eagle Guard
Panther Guard

Lady Bulldogs

Blue Knights

Raider Guard

Color Guard 2
Somerset Guard
Lady Tigers

Stinging Lynx
Clippers

Bluffton High School Color Guard
Spartan Guard
Falcon Colors
Spartan Battalion
Waterloo West Warhawks
Trojans

Falcon Guard

Red Tail Color Guard
Cowboy Orange
Central Guard

Jets

Duncan Guard
Immortals

Sea Dragons
Crescenta Valley One
Lady Devil Pups

Santiago AFJROTC Varsity Color Guard

Cowboy Blue
Dixie High School Color Guard
Fair Park High School

971
961
935
889
872
869
868
862
860
856
855
848
848
844
841
830
818
816
810
804
788
787
775
774
773
773
767
760
753
746
746
745
732
728
728
722
709
700
684
671
661
646
629
482
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