## **2016 National High School Drill Team Championships** Challenge Level - Open Color Guard

1	West Anchorage High School	AK-033 Eagles	971
2	North Side High School	Blue Thunder	961
3	Brandeis High School	Lady Aces	935
4	Tulsa Memorial High School	Lady Chargers	889
5	Tascosa High School	Tascosa Rebels	872
6	Alamo Heights High School	Mighty Mules	869
7	Blue Springs South High School	Jaguars	868
8	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	862
9	Flour Bluff High School	Sea Chicks	860
10	North Penn High School	Knights and Maidens	856
11	Brandeis High School	Raptors	855
12	Eagle River High School	Eagle River Guard	848
13	J. Frank Dobie High School	Dobie Longhorns	848
14	Tulsa Memorial High School	Chargers	844
15	Airport High School	Mighty Eagle Guard	841
16	O'Connor High School	Panther Guard	830
17	Somerset High School	Lady Bulldogs	818
18	Bob Jones High School	Blue Knights	816
19	East Carter High School	Raider Guard	810
20	William G. Enloe High School	Color Guard 2	804
21	Somerset High School	Somerset Guard	788
22	Ringgold High School	Lady Tigers	787
23	Abraham Lincoln High School	Stinging Lynx	775
24	East Boston High School	Clippers	774
25	Bluffton High School	Bluffton High School Color Guard	773
26	Romeoville High School	Spartan Guard	773
27	Prairie High School	Falcon Colors	767
28	White Mountains Regional High School	Spartan Battalion	760
29	West High School	Waterloo West Warhawks	753
30	Hazel Green High School	Trojans	746
31	Clovis High School	Falcon Guard	746
32	Benjamin O Davis Jr/Sr High School	Red Tail Color Guard	745
33	Southwood High School	Cowboy Orange	732
34	Central High School	Central Guard	728
35	East Boston High School	Jets	728
36	Duncan Polytechnical High School	Duncan Guard	722
37	Cathedral Prep High School	Immortals	709
38	Southwest High School	Sea Dragons	700
39	Crescenta Valley High School	Crescenta Valley One	684
40	McReynolds Middle School	Lady Devil Pups	671
41	Santiago High School	Santiago AFJROTC Varsity Color Guard	661
42	Southwood High School	Cowboy Blue	646
43	Dixie High School	Dixie High School Color Guard	629
44	Fair Park High School	Fair Park High School	482